

PODRAVKA Inc. Ante Starčević Str. No 32 48000 Koprivnica

Ticker: PODR-R-A ISIN: HRPODRRA0004 Listing: Official Market of the Zagreb Stock Exchange

Koprivnica, 21<sup>st</sup> December 2018

- ZAGREB STOCK EXCHANGE
- CROATIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES SUPERVISORY AGENCY
- CROATIAN NEWS AGENCY
- COMPANY WEB SITE

## Subject: Transition from the Official Market to the Zagreb Stock Exchange Prime Market – Notice

On December 21<sup>st</sup> 2018, the Zagreb Stock Exchange Management d.d. passed the Decision approving the transition of 7,120,003 ordinary shares of PODRAVKA Inc. from the Official to Prime Market of the Zagreb Stock Exchange.

The transition to the Prime Market will take place on 27<sup>th</sup> December 2018.

PODRAVKA Inc.